Recently Received/Pending Petitions for Charter and Reactivations
Below is a list of recently received Petitions for Charter for the 2024-2025
year. These charters have NOT been processed.
If listed without an asterisk (*) the club is ready to be processed.
Asterisks (*) indicate there is information missing (i.e. roster, charter fee, KIWADV BGC, etc.)
Please see Comments.
Questions? Contact the Club Onboarding Coordinator

CLUB NAME DISTRICT RECEIVED DATE = COMMENT
Dang Nepal Nepal 12/9/2024* Missing fee/KIWADV BGC
Bowling Green KY Kentucky-Tennessee 2/4/2025* Missing fee
SUNY Canton New York 10/12/2024* Missing fees/roster
Vaughn College of Aeronautics and Tech New York 2/27/2025* Missing fee
Florida Southwestern State College Florida 4/15/2025* Missing fee
Coppell High School Texas-Oklahoma 10/11/2024* Missing fee/roster
Ridgemont High School Eastern Canada 10/15/2024* Missing fee/roster
High Tech High Mesa CA-NEV-HA 10/16/2024* Missing fee/roster
Harlan High School Kentucky-Tennessee 10/25/2024* Missing fee/roster
Fisher High School LA-MISS-TENN 10/28/2024* Missing fee/roster
Hanahan High School Carolinas 10/31/2024* Missing fee/roster
Paradise Valley High School Southwest 11/7/2024* Missing fee
American Leadership Academy-applied Tech Southwest 11/8/2024* Missing fee/roster
International Leadership of Texas Katy- Texas-Oklahoma 11/12/2024 Missing fee/roster
Westpark High School
Shorewood High School Wisconsin-Upper Michigan 11/14/2024* Missing fee/roster
Central High School Pennsylvania 11/15/2024* Missing fee/roster
Benjamin O Davis Jr High School Texas-Oklahoma 11/20/2024* Missing fee/roster
Ardrey Kell High School Carolinas 12/6/2024* Missing fee/roster
CVLCC CA-NEV-HA 12/9/2024* Missing fee/roster

Millennium Brooklyn High School New York 1/3/2025* Missing fee/roster



Little Rock Central High School
Chandler High School
Shakopee High School (re-charter)
McLean High School
Destin High School
Orkhon Empathy School
Sandra Day O’Connor High School
Cold Spring Harbor High School
Lower Moreland High School
AAA Applied Tech High School
Eleanor McMain Secondary School
Carey Exempted Village School District
Bailiwicks Enrichment Campus
Treasure Coast High School
Washtenaw International High School
St. Clair County Virtual Prep Academy
Bradwell Institute High School
NCSSM-Morganton
Orange Crescent School
Saint Joseph Academy
Blanson CTE High School

Missouri-Arkansas
Southwest
Minnesota-Dakotas
Capital
Florida
Non-Districted Asia Pacific
Texas-Oklahoma
New York
Pennsylvania
Southwest
LA-MISS-TENN
Ohio
Florida
Florida
Michigan
Alabama
Georgia
Carolinas
CA-NEV-HA
New Jersey
Texas-Oklahoma

1/17/2025*
1/17/2025*
2/5/2025*
2/7/2025*
2/11/2025*
2/13/2025*
2/13/2025*
2/27/2025%
3/13/2025*
3/17/2025*
3/21/2025*
3/21/2025*
3/22/2025*
3/29/2025*
4/6/2025*
4/16/2025*
4/17/2025*
4/17/2025*
4/23/2025*
4/25/2025*
4/28/2025*

Missing fee/roster
Missing fee/ roster
Missing fee
Missing fee/roster
Missing fee/roster
Missing fee/KIWADV BGC
Missing fee/roster
Missing fee/roster
Missing fee/roster
Missing fee/roster
Missing fee/roster
Missing fee/roster
Missing fee/roster
Missing fee/roster
Missing fee
Missing fee/roster
Missing fee/roster
Missing fee/roster
Missing fee
Missing fee/roster
Missing fee/roster



