Recently Received/Pending Petitions for Charter and Reactivations

Below is a list of recently received Petitions for Charter for the 2024-2025 year. These charters have NOT been processed.

If listed without an asterisk (*) the club is ready to be processed.

Asterisks (*) indicate there is information missing (i.e. roster, charter fee, KIWADV BGC, etc.)

Please see Comments.

Questions? Contact the Club Onboarding Coordinator

<u>CLUB NAME</u> <u>DISTRICT</u> <u>RECEIVED DATE</u> <u>COMMENT</u>

Aktion Club			
Dang Nepal	Nepal	12/9/2024*	Missing fee/KIWADV BGC
Bowling Green KY	Kentucky-Tennessee	2/4/2025*	Missing fee
Circle K			
SUNY Canton	New York	10/12/2024*	Missing fees/roster
Vaughn College of Aeronautics and Tech	New York	2/27/2025*	Missing fee
Florida Southwestern State College	Florida	4/15/2025*	Missing fee

Builders Club

Key Club			
Coppell High School	Texas-Oklahoma	10/11/2024*	Missing fee/roster
Ridgemont High School	Eastern Canada	10/15/2024*	Missing fee/roster
High Tech High Mesa	CA-NEV-HA	10/16/2024*	Missing fee/roster
Harlan High School	Kentucky-Tennessee	10/25/2024*	Missing fee/roster
Fisher High School	LA-MISS-TENN	10/28/2024*	Missing fee/roster
Hanahan High School	Carolinas	10/31/2024*	Missing fee/roster
Paradise Valley High School	Southwest	11/7/2024*	Missing fee
American Leadership Academy-applied Tech	Southwest	11/8/2024*	Missing fee/roster
International Leadership of Texas Katy-	Texas-Oklahoma	11/12/2024	Missing fee/roster
Westpark High School			
Shorewood High School	Wisconsin-Upper Michigan	11/14/2024*	Missing fee/roster
Central High School	Pennsylvania	11/15/2024*	Missing fee/roster
Benjamin O Davis Jr High School	Texas-Oklahoma	11/20/2024*	Missing fee/roster
Ardrey Kell High School	Carolinas	12/6/2024*	Missing fee/roster
CVLCC	CA-NEV-HA	12/9/2024*	Missing fee/roster
Millennium Brooklyn High School	New York	1/3/2025*	Missing fee/roster

Little Rock Central High School	Missouri-Arkansas	1/17/2025*	Missing fee/roster
Chandler High School	Southwest	1/17/2025*	Missing fee/ roster
Shakopee High School (re-charter)	Minnesota-Dakotas	2/5/2025*	Missing fee
McLean High School	Capital	2/7/2025*	Missing fee/roster
Destin High School	Florida	2/11/2025*	Missing fee/roster
Orkhon Empathy School	Non-Districted Asia Pacific	2/13/2025*	Missing fee/KIWADV BGC
Sandra Day O'Connor High School	Texas-Oklahoma	2/13/2025*	Missing fee/roster
Cold Spring Harbor High School	New York	2/27/2025*	Missing fee/roster
Lower Moreland High School	Pennsylvania	3/13/2025*	Missing fee/roster
AAA Applied Tech High School	Southwest	3/17/2025*	Missing fee/roster
Eleanor McMain Secondary School	LA-MISS-TENN	3/21/2025*	Missing fee/roster
Carey Exempted Village School District	Ohio	3/21/2025*	Missing fee/roster
Bailiwicks Enrichment Campus	Florida	3/22/2025*	Missing fee/roster
Treasure Coast High School	Florida	3/29/2025*	Missing fee/roster
Washtenaw International High School	Michigan	4/6/2025*	Missing fee
St. Clair County Virtual Prep Academy	Alabama	4/16/2025*	Missing fee/roster
Bradwell Institute High School	Georgia	4/17/2025*	Missing fee/roster
NCSSM-Morganton	Carolinas	4/17/2025*	Missing fee/roster
Orange Crescent School	CA-NEV-HA	4/23/2025*	Missing fee
Saint Joseph Academy	New Jersey	4/25/2025*	Missing fee/roster
Blanson CTE High School	Texas-Oklahoma	4/28/2025*	Missing fee/roster
V Vida			

K-Kids